
11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

East Grand Forks (G) 0 13 1 0 4 11 4 6 13 15 5 7 3 82 1

Crookston (C) 4 0 0 7 1 0 3 2 0 3 0 0 15 35 2

Warroad (J) 5 0 6 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 33 3

Roseau (D) 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 3 23 4

Laporte (A) 6 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 20 5

Thief River Falls (K) 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 4 4 2 2 0 0 19 6

Fosston/Bagley Speech Team (B) 0 0 3 1 5 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 16 7

Red Lake County (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 6 0 0 13 8

Fisher High School (F) 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 12 9

Warren-Alvarado-Oslo (H) 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10

Norman County West (E) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A9 Laporte Aysa Westrum 2 (95) 1 (98) 1 (100) 4 293 2.50 1

C19 Crookston Merran Dingmann 1 (96) 2 (97) 1 (97) 4 290 2.50 3

C22 Crookston Muria MacRae 5 (92) 5 (93) 4 (97) 14 282 0.65 9

E3 Norman County West Amber Lee 3 (92) 4 (94) 5 (89) 12 275 0.78 8 8

E4 Norman County West Kristin Harrington 3 (95) 4 (94) 3 (98) 10 287 0.92 6

F3 Fisher High School Reese Radi 2 (96) 2 (97) 3 (95) 7 288 1.33 4

F4 Fisher High School Taylor Berquist 4 (94) 3 (95) 2 (99) 9 288 1.08 5

I12 Red Lake County Jayden Fore 5 (89) 3 (95) 4 (91) 12 275 0.78 7 7

J9 Warroad Jacques Hodgson 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (96) 4 292 2.50 2

K18 Thief River Falls Madelynn Dakken 4 (91) 5 (92) 5 (88) 14 271 0.65 10

K19 Thief River Falls Rachel Blawat 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (96) 15 276 0.60 11
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A13 Laporte Ethan Stute 4 (93) 4 (90) 3 (96) 11 279 0.83 8

D27 Roseau Jada Holland 2 (97) 4 (96) 2 (96) 8 289 1.25 3

G26 East Grand Forks Noah Thompson 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 297 3.00 1

G27 East Grand Forks Justin Lein 3 (96) 1 (95) 4 (94) 8 285 1.58 5

G28 East Grand Forks Jetiah Flermoen 2 (96) 2 (94) 4 (94) 8 284 1.25 6

G29 East Grand Forks Wyatt Bernard 1 (98) 2 (98) 1 (97) 4 293 2.50 2

H3 Warren-Alvarado-Oslo Callie Tescher 3 (95) 3 (97) 2 (97) 8 289 1.17 4

J14 Warroad Phillip Ellenson 4 (90) 3 (92) 3 (95) 10 277 0.92 7
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A3 Laporte Natalie Hadrava 5
(94)

3 (98)
2

(98)
10 290 1.03 5

B4
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Mary Balstad 2

(98)
4 (97)

3
(97)

9 292 1.08 4

B5
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Olivia Landsverk 5

(94)
5 (92)

5
(94)

15 280 0.60 12

C10 Crookston
Charles 

Brantner
5

(92)
2 (99)

5
(94)

12 285 0.90 8

C11 Crookston Emily Gillette 4
(95)

5 (93)
4

(96)
13 284 0.70 10

C12 Crookston
Isabel 

Rodriguez
4

(95)
5 (96)

4
(96)

13 287 0.70 9

D11 Roseau Dorothy Alexiuk 2
(98)

1 (99)
2

(98)
5 295 2.00 2

D9 Roseau Rikki Stein 1
(99)

3 (96)
1

(99)
5 294 2.33 3

G8 East Grand Forks Tanner Hanson 3
(96)

4 (94)
3

(97)
10 287 0.92 6

I7 Red Lake County Nick Piersol 3
(96)

5 (90) 8 186 0.53 13

I8 Red Lake County Natalie Aakhus 5
(93)

1
(100)

5
(95)

11 288 1.40 7

J1 Warroad Ashley Johnson 5
(93)

5 (95)
5

(95)
15 283 0.60 11

J2 Warroad Elise Anderson 1
(99)

2 (98)
1

(99)
4 296 2.50 1
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

B8
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Olivia Landsverk and Kiana 

Anderson 
2

(96)

4
(93)

4
(92)

10 281 1.00 6

C20 Crookston
Megan Frisk and Zach 

Sanders
2

(97)

2
(96)

2
(95)

6 288 1.50 3

C21 Crookston
Merran Dingmann and 

Elise Tangquist
3

(96)

2
(95)

2
(94)

7 285 1.33 4

I17 Red Lake County
Kara Longtin and Zoe 

Rusillo
4

(93)

4
(90)

4
(91)

12 274 0.75 8

J15 Warroad
Sierra Brown and Casey 

Brown
1

(98)

1
(97)

1
(97)

3 292 3.00 1

J16 Warroad
Adrianna Korgel and 

Jackson Nash
1

(98)

1
(97)

1
(97)

3 292 3.00 1

K27 Thief River Falls
Rachel Blawat and Eleanor 

Brickson
4

(94)

3
(94)

3
(92)

10 280 0.92 7

K28 Thief River Falls
Kaitlyn Johnson and 

Madelynn Dakken
3

(94)

3
(94)

3
(93)

9 281 1.00 5
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

B6
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Mary Balstad 1

(98)

1
(97)

2
(97)

4 292 2.50 2

C14 Crookston Elise Tangquist 3
(95)

2
(98)

3
(94)

8 287 1.17 7

C15 Crookston Charles Brantner 2
(97)

5
(95)

1
(99)

8 291 1.70 6

C16 Crookston Zach Sanders 2
(96)

4
(96)

4
(93)

10 285 1.00 10

C17 Crookston Kathrine Geist 3
(97)

3
(94)

2
(96)

8 287 1.17 7

D14 Roseau Chloe Johnson 5
(95)

4
(96)

5
(90)

14 281 0.65 13

E2 Norman County West Skye Tillotson 4
(94)

2
(95)

3
(95)

9 284 1.08 9

F1 Fisher High School Jenna Vasek 5
(91)

5
(95)

5
(90)

15 276 0.60 15

F2 Fisher High School
Melissa 

Beiswenger
2

(98)

3
(97)

2
(98)

7 293 1.33 5

G11 East Grand Forks Jazmin Richter 4
(96)

3
(97)

4
(94)

11 287 0.83 11

G12 East Grand Forks Danah Albaj 3
(96)

1
(99)

1
(98)

5 293 2.33 3

G13 East Grand Forks Quinn Plumley 5
(93)

5
(91)

4
(93)

14 277 0.65 14

H2 Warren-Alvarado-Oslo Ranae Pageler 1
(99)

2
(98)

1
(98)

4 295 2.50 1

J3 Warroad Sydney McKinney 4
(92)

4
(92)

5
(93)

13 277 0.70 12

J4 Warroad Elizabeth Grove 1
(97)

1
(99)

3
(94)

5 290 2.33 4
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

G30 East Grand Forks Kate Strezishar 1 (99) 1 (97) 2 (93) 4 289 2.50 1

G31 East Grand Forks Gabe Almlie 2 (92) 2 (94) 1 (94) 5 280 2.00 2
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A4 Laporte Kaitlyn White 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (100) 3 299 3.00 1

A5 Laporte Skylar St. Marie 3 (96) 2 (96) 2 (97) 7 289 1.33 5

C13 Crookston Alex MacGregor 2 (98) 3 (95) 2 (98) 7 291 1.33 4

G10 East Grand Forks Noah Thompson 4 (95) 4 (94) 4 (96) 12 285 0.75 7

G9 East Grand Forks Megan Birkholz 3 (96) 2 (99) 1 (98) 6 293 1.83 3

I9 Red Lake County Shelby Gunderson 2 (97) 3 (98) 5 (94) 10 289 1.03 6

K10 Thief River Falls Amber Koski 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (95) 15 282 0.60 11

K11 Thief River Falls Ethan Osowski 5 (93) 5 (96) 4 (95) 14 284 0.65 9

K12 Thief River Falls Elliot Foster 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 (97) 5 293 2.33 2

K13 Thief River Falls Josie Cervantes 5 (92) 4 (97) 5 (94) 14 283 0.65 10

K14 Thief River Falls Brynn Drevlow 4 (94) 5 (93) 3 (96) 12 283 0.78 8

K9 Thief River Falls Abby Quick 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 276 0.60 12
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

B2
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Claire Nelson 1

(99)

2
(95)

2
(97)

5 291 2.00 4

B3
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Carl Johnson 5

(93)

3
(95)

1
(95)

9 283 1.53 10

C2 Crookston Victoria Proulx 2
(98)

3
(95)

4
(94)

9 287 1.08 8

C3 Crookston Bailey Bradford 4
(94)

4
(92)

2
(97)

10 283 1.00 11

C4 Crookston Megan Frisk 2
(97)

1
(98)

3
(96)

6 291 1.83 5

D2 Roseau Dylan Maki 3
(96)

4
(93)

5
(93)

12 282 0.78 15

E1 Norman County West Gabriel Suda 2
(97)

4
(94)

3
(95)

9 286 1.08 9

F7 Fisher High School Jenna Vasek 4
(96)

2
(96)

5
(92)

11 284 0.95 13

G5 East Grand Forks Caitlyn Gordon 1
(99)

1
(98)

1
(99)

3 296 3.00 1

H1 Warren-Alvarado-Oslo Kyle Hanson 4
(93)

3
(94)

5
(91)

12 278 0.78 17

I1 Red Lake County Jade Person 3
(96)

2
(96)

2
(94)

7 286 1.33 6

I2 Red Lake County Remi Rathsack 4
(95)

4
(93)

5
(89)

13 277 0.70 19

I4 Red Lake County Lilly Hanson 5
(91)

5
(90)

4
(92)

14 273 0.65 20

I5 Red Lake County Sydney Melby 1
(98)

1
(98)

1
(98)

3 294 3.00 2

K2 Thief River Falls
Eleanor 

Brickson
3

(97)

5
(92)

3
(91)

11 280 0.87 14

K20 Thief River Falls Jeanne Olson 5
(94)

5
(91)

3
(96)

13 281 0.73 18

K4 Thief River Falls Abby Quick 5
(90)

5
(92)

4
(90)

14 272 0.65 21

K5 Thief River Falls Aiden Warne 1
(99)

1
(96)

1
(98)

3 293 3.00 3

K6 Thief River Falls Elliot Foster 3
(95)

3
(94)

2
(97)

8 286 1.17 7

K7 Thief River Falls Ethan Osowski 5
(95)

2
(96)

4
(95)

11 286 0.95 12

K8 Thief River Falls Emily Morgan 2
(97)

5
(93)

5
(91)

12 281 0.90 16
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

D26 Roseau Tommy Stoll 2 (95) 2 (95) 3 (95) 7 285 1.33 3

E7 Norman County West Korina Holte 5 (92) 5 (91) 4 (93) 14 276 0.65 9

G23 East Grand Forks Vanesa Gomez 3 (95) 4 (92) 2 (96) 9 283 1.08 5

G24 East Grand Forks Kaitlyn Van Beek 1 (96) 1 (97) 2 (97) 4 290 2.50 2

G25 East Grand Forks Jake Sundberg 1 (99) 1 (95) 1 (99) 3 293 3.00 1

I15 Red Lake County David Clifton 4 (93) 5 (90) 5 (92) 14 275 0.65 10

J12 Warroad Kamarra Brunelle 5 (92) 3 (92) 3 (94) 11 278 0.87 7

K22 Thief River Falls Aiden Warne 3 (94) 3 (94) 4 (90) 10 278 0.92 6

K23 Thief River Falls Peyton Casteel 2 (96) 4 (91) 5 (88) 11 275 0.95 8

K24 Thief River Falls Brynn Drevlow 4 (93) 2 (94) 1 (97) 7 284 1.75 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Claire Nelson 5

(92)

5
(91)

5
(94)

15 277 0.60 6

C1 Crookston Isabel Rodriguez 4
(94)

4
(96)

4
(96)

12 286 0.75 4

G1 East Grand Forks Kate Strezishar 3
(95)

5
(95)

2
(98)

10 288 1.03 3

G2 East Grand Forks William Bernard 2
(96)

1
(99)

3
(97)

6 292 1.83 2

G3 East Grand Forks
Kaitlyn Van 

Beek
1

(98)

2
(98)

1
(99)

4 295 2.50 1

K1 Thief River Falls Emily Morgan 5
(91)

3
(97)

5
(95)

13 283 0.73 5
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A10 Laporte Naomi Halverson 3
(96)

2 (97)
5

(90)
10 283 1.03 10

A12 Laporte Reanna Marrocco 5
(95)

5 (92)
5

(94)
15 281 0.60 15

B7
Fosston/Bagley Speech 

Team
Kiana Anderson 1

(99)
1 (90)

4
(93)

6 282 2.25 4

D10 Roseau Tessa Holt 2
(95)

4 (97)
3

(95)
9 287 1.08 8

D23 Roseau Kylee Johnson 5
(94)

3 (95)
4

(95)
12 284 0.78 13

D24 Roseau Cadance Omdahl 4
(93)

4 (92)
4

(95)
12 280 0.75 14

E5 Norman County West Brandi Lee 4
(94)

2 (96)
5

(89)
11 279 0.95 12

E6 Norman County West
Amanda 

Tommerdahl
5

(92)
5 (92)

5
(93)

15 277 0.60 16

F5 Fisher High School Liz Abrahamson 2
(97)

1
(100)

2
(96)

5 293 2.00 2

G20 East Grand Forks Maisy Skalicky 3
(94)

5 (91)
3

(96)
11 281 0.87 11

G21 East Grand Forks Jazmin Richter 2
(98)

3 (98)
1

(98)
6 294 1.83 3

G22 East Grand Forks Quinn Plumley 5
(92)

1 (97)
2

(98)
8 287 1.70 6

I13 Red Lake County Lily Guilemette 1
(98)

2 (99)
1

(99)
4 296 2.50 1

I14 Red Lake County Jayden Iverson 4
(96)

5 (93)
1

(98)
10 287 1.45 9

I6 Red Lake County Lana Bravo 5
(90)

5 (90)
5

(94)
15 274 0.60 18

J10 Warroad Hayley Stallman 3
(97)

3 (95)
3

(97)
9 289 1.00 7

J11 Warroad Ian Ellenson 5
(90)

5 (93)
5

(93)
15 276 0.60 17

K21 Thief River Falls Kaitlyn Johnson 1
(97)

4 (94)
2

(97)
7 288 1.75 5
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A6 Laporte Hannah Kahlstorf 2 (97) 2 (97) 2 (96) 6 290 1.50 3

A7 Laporte Sam Langaas 2 (98) 4 (95) 3 (96) 9 289 1.08 8

C18 Crookston Muira MacRae 1 (96) 3 (96) 4 (96) 8 288 1.58 7

D17 Roseau Skyllar Schoening 4 (95) 2 (97) 1 (99) 7 291 1.75 4

D19 Roseau Haley Omdahl 3 (96) 5 (94) 1 (98) 9 288 1.53 9

G14 East Grand Forks Mia Coleman 5 (91) 5 (94) 5 (95) 15 280 0.60 15

G15 East Grand Forks Tanner Hanson 5 (89) 3 (96) 5 (90) 13 275 0.73 14

G17 East Grand Forks Jack Schaefer 1 (98) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 295 2.50 2

G4 East Grand Forks Danah Albaj 3 (96) 1 (98) 3 (97) 7 291 1.67 5

I10 Red Lake County Abby Walton 4 (90) 4 (95) 4 (94) 12 279 0.75 13

I11 Red Lake County Deidra Walton 5 (94) 2 (97) 5 (93) 12 284 0.90 11

J6 Warroad Elise Anderson 1 (99) 1 (100) 2 (98) 4 297 2.50 1

J8 Warroad Sydney Rosenau 2 (92) 4 (95) 1 (99) 7 286 1.75 6

K15 Thief River Falls Anna Bohnenkamp 3 (91) 3 (96) 4 (95) 10 282 0.92 10

K16 Thief River Falls Lilliana Farias 4 (92) 5 (94) 3 (95) 12 281 0.78 12
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

A2 Laporte Alex Forseman 2 (96) 5 (93) 5 (93) 12 282 0.90 9

C5 Crookston Callie Boucher 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (99) 3 298 3.00 1

C6 Crookston Victoria Proulx 2 (98) 4 (94) 1 (98) 7 290 1.75 3

C7 Crookston Linnea French 1 (99) 2 (96) 2 (97) 5 292 2.00 2

C8 Crookston Sophia Rezac 4 (90) 3 (95) 3 (95) 10 280 0.92 7

C9 Crookston Bailey Bradford 4 (96) 3 (96) 4 (94) 11 286 0.83 8

D6 Roseau Jessica Howard 3 (97) 1 (97) 4 (94) 8 288 1.58 4

G6 East Grand Forks Caleb Coho 3 (94) 4 (94) 3 (95) 10 283 0.92 6

G7 East Grand Forks Jon Holter 5 (95) 2 (97) 2 (96) 9 288 1.20 5
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Discussion
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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11th Plummer Lions RLC Invitational 

Storytelling
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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